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Cordless basic motor TRINOXFLEX 18,0V

BME 18.0-EC/5,0 Set Order number 504.505

Cordless basic motor TRINOXFLEX 18,0V

+ Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and
increases efficiency

+ Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life

+ Microprocessor control: speed selection, tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start,
restart protection after power failure, overload protection and temperature monitoring

+ Unique tool attachment with quick coupling for tool-free change of the four system
attachments for satin finishing and pipe belt grinding, for grinding with a belt file or fillet weld
grinder

+ Toolless attachment changing via a patented quick-change system

+ Perfect dust protection thanks to removable protective metal grille

+ LED battery capacity display

+ Spindle lock

+ FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs

Technical attributes
Battery voltage
Battery capacity

Max. tool @

Tool width

Tool fixture

No load speed

Weight without battery

Standard equipment

2 batteries 5.0 Ah AP
18.0/5.0

1 charger CA 10.8/18.0

1 carrying case L-BOXX®
238

1 case insert TKE BF140,
BR50, BS50, LK152

1 caseinsert

18V
2,5/5,0Ah
125 mm

50 mm

Quick-fit
coupling

1700/ 2390 /
3080/ 3760
rpm

1,7 kg

445.894

417.882
414.093

502.812

502.804
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