FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Cordless basic motor TRINOXFLEX 18,0 V

BME 18.0-EC/5.0 Set





Cordless basic motor TRINOXFLEX 18,0 V

- + Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and increases efficiency
- + Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
- + Microprocessor control: speed selection, tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start, restart protection after power failure, overload protection and temperature monitoring
- + Unique tool attachment with quick coupling for tool-free change of the four system attachments for satin finishing and pipe belt grinding, for grinding with a belt file or fillet weld grinder
- + Toolless attachment changing via a patented quick-change system
- + Perfect dust protection thanks to removable protective metal grille
- + LED battery capacity display
- + Spindle lock
- + FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs

Technical attributes	
Battery voltage	18 V
Battery capacity	2,5 / 5,0 Ah
Max. tool Ø	125 mm
Tool width	50 mm
Tool fixture	Quick-fit coupling
No load speed	1700 / 2390 / 3080 / 3760 rpm
Weight without battery	1,7 kg

Standard equipment	
2 batteries 5.0 Ah AP 18.0/5.0	445.894
1 charger CA 10.8/18.0	417.882
1 carrying case L-BOXX [®] 238	414.093
1 case insert TKE BF140, BR50, BS50, LK152	502.812
1 case insert	502.804